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ABBOTTABAD UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY, ABBOTTABAD

Phone: 0992-811731-811721 Fax: 0992-811721

Dare Sheert for BA/BSc Pare - I & I

02:00 PM to 5:00PM

Time:

DATE DAY SUBJECTS PART -1 PART - 11
8-4-2021 Thursday | Islamayat (Comp)/ Ethics(For Non Muslims) Isl {Comp)/ Ethics ek
9-4-2021 Friday Pakistan Studies (Comp) o I Pakistan Studies
10-4-2021 I Saturday English (:Comp) A ! Earh

- —_— v S— e — — o I
12-4-2021 | Monday History/ ‘B Course of Mathematics e : B/C
13-4-2021 Tuesday English (Comp) = B
== — e ;
14-4-2021 Wednesday | Zimh:igy 3 .
° | Physics / Sociology ek C/B

A | Islamic Studies (Arts) Isl (Theology) / Zoology [
15-4-2021 Thursday | Statistics J:/Ah: B
16-4-202 ... | Psychology / History A/A P —

- __‘ el Fde; A Course of Mathemartics / Botany ok c/D
17-4-2021 Saturday - | % ; &
[ | - Botany / Computer Science ok c/C
Chemistry A ot
=202 | - ;.
19-4-2021 ! Monday HPE g B
20-4-2021 | iy A Coursé of Mathematics A e
3 T il International Relations/Geography ook B/D
21-4-2021 Wednesday | Computer Science / Botany / Sociology ALMR i
i g | Ur / Pa / Ar (Arts) /Ar (Theology) / Eng (Elec) A/AJAIA/A —
4907 ;
22-4-2021 Chasdey Computer Science e D
: Chemistry B ok
234207 av 2
23-4-2021 g Islamic Studies (Arts) Isl (Theology) ok B/B
14.4.2021 I | Archaeology / Education / A Course of Mathematics A/A/B Mookl
L ¥ | Zoology Fe— c
26-4-2021 Monday Economics / Botany A/B T
3 Computer Science B Laan
39490 ay i
_i? -_l_..u_l : 1 ur!da.\_ | Us/Pa/Asr(Asts)As(Theology)/Eng(Elec)/ Chemistry Aotowhoh B/B/B/B/B/C
: I ‘ B Course of Ma[hcmmjcs,fﬁcagmph\' ASA o
10_4_77 y e L ¥
28-4-2021 | Wednesday | pjiical Seience — B
<= Statistics A o
20.4. e
20-4-2021 Thursday Educaﬁu{l/z\rchﬂtﬂlogy s B/B
g Palitical Science /Physics AJA e
10.4.2072 ey
30-4-2021 Friday Zoology . D
B Course of Maths/ Geography B/B Nk
s WAL te ] B
3-5-2021 Monday Psychology el B

S International Relatons/ HPE A/A kb

4-5-2021 Tuesday A Course of Mathematics b D

Physics B .
5-5-2021 | Wednesday | /%" et .
6-5-2021 Thursday | B Course of Maths/ Geography
7-5-2021 Friday Economics/ Chemistry

Physics
8-5-2021 Saturday
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